
Schedule of Events for the Summer of 2013 Park Program 
 

Director: Desirea Chamberlin, cell phone- 518-441-9131 
Assistant Director: Kelsey Lenney, cell phone- 518-937-3423 
Park Phone: 518-756-7776 
Registration forms and the Schedule of Events may be found online at www.townofnewbaltimore.org  
The Park Program begins at 9AM and ends at 11:30AM. 
We will meet on rainy days at the Cornell Hook & Ladder Firehouse on Gill Road for games and crafts. 
Every day activities include sports such as basketball, soccer, kickball, whiffle ball and cooperative 
games, board games and arts & crafts.  The following are specials: 

 
Week 1: July 15-July 19 
Theme: All Around the World Week 
Mon. July 15: Get to Know You Day 
Tues. July 16: USA Day. Sheriff, Fire trucks and dispatcher come to visit! 
Wed. July 17: Dragon Day. Dragon Fly Field Trip 
Thurs. July 18: Olympic Day*** wear sneakers 
Fri. July 19: Native American Day/Bagel Party 
 
Week 2: July 22-26 
Theme: Nature Week 
Mon. July 22: Marine Animal Day 
Tues. July 23: Animal Planet with Dean Davis 
Wed. July 24: Scavenger Hunt 
Thurs. July 25: Bird Day 
Fri. July 26: African Animal Day 
 
Week 3: July 29-August 2 
Theme: Health & Fitness Week 
Mon. July 29: Zumba 
Tues. July 30: Water Day*** wear bathing suit and bring a towel 
Wed. July 31: Healthy Snack Party/Guest Speaker 
Thurs. August 1: Field Day*** wear sneakers 
Fri. August 2: Zoom Flume*** permission slip needed 
 
Week 4: August 5-August 9 
Theme: Science Week 
Mon. August 5: The Lorax Day. Moustaches!!!  
Tues. August 6: Plant a Tree Day 
Wed. August 7: Make a Robot Day*** bring in recyclable items 
Thurs. August 8: Science Experiments Day 
Fri. August 9: Slip N’ Slide/Ice Cream Party*** wear bathing suit and bring a towel 

http://www.townofnewbaltimore.org/

